0POCH0003  Modulo ordine Sala chirurgica                                                                                 Rev 1   08/06/2015
MODULO D’ORDINE PER LA SALA CHIRURGICA
Linea
Linea
Linea
Istruzioni per l’uso ITALIANO
Instructions for use ENGLISH
                                                                                                                              ITALIANO

0POCH0002  Modulo ordine poltrona chirurgica  KYRI                             2                              Rev 0   27/05/2015
Dimensioni / ingombri
Codification
PC0 .. POC KYRI Surgical chair with wire foot control
PC1 .. POC KYRI Surgical chair with wireless foot control
NB: … Insert two numbers identifying color code
Code Color Code Color
01 BLACK  0991  07 GREEN 0872
02 DARK DOVE GREY 4933  08 GREEN 0833
03 LIGHT DOVE GREY 1946  09 YELLOW 0041
04 ORANGE 0508  10 RED 0680
05 BLU 4947  11 VIOLET 5948
06 BLU 5946  12 VIOLET 5947
M
AX
 2
0
cm
MA
X
70
°
M
AX
 8
0°
M
AX
 8
1
cm
M
IN
 4
0
cm
M
AX
 1
45
 c
m
MAX 120 cm
80 cm
60 cm
24 cm
20
 c
m
48
 c
m
54
 c
m
43
 c
m
16
5
cm
18
5
cm
56 cm
40
 c
m
165 cm
M
IN

ENGLISH
0K01H0001 Modulo ordine Cart    4     Rev 0   27/05/2015
Optional stickers codification
1POCA00 .. ADHESIVE CIRCLE D80 *
NB: …insert  two numbers identifying color
Code Color Code Color
15 BLACK 0991 21 GREEN 0872
16 DARK DOVE GREY 4933 22 GREEN 0833
17 LIGHT DOVE GREY 1946 23 YELLOW 0041
18 ORANGE 0508 24 RED 0680
19 BLU 4947 25 VIOLET 5948
20 BLU 5946 26 VIOLET 5947
*Code refers to 4 stickers
ENGLISH
0K02H0001 Modulo ordine Idrico    1     Rev 0   27/05/2015
WATER UNIT
Description
Water unit on trolley, adjustable in height (vertical travel XX cm)
Complete with basin and glass holder in one ceramic block, removable and desinfectable
fountain group.
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0K02H0001 Modulo ordine Idrico                                    2                                                           Rev 0   27/05/2015
Dimensioni / ingombri
M
AX
 1
07
 c
m
M
IN
 9
5
cm
3,
5
cm
25
 c
m
11
,5
 c
m
REGOLAZIONE
REGULATION
RÉGLAGE
EINSTELLUNG
AJUSTE
M
AX
 9
6
cm
M
IN
 8
4
cm
M
IN
 5
0
cm
M
AX
 5
5
cm
42 cm
25 cm
36
 c

                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0K02H0001 Modulo ordine Idrico                                    3                                                           Rev 0   27/05/2015
Codification
GI001K02
KIRI WATER UNIT BASE
REMOVIBILE CERAMIC REOVABLE SPITTOON
KEYBOARD SUPPORT
REMOVABLE AND DESINFECTABLE WATER SUPPLIER 2 PCS SET
Optional accessories
Code Description /image
GI800K02 Cattani 2 Cannula with arm and adjustable cannula holder table + filter
GI801K02 Syringe module 3F w/syringe to apply to GI800K02
GI802K02 Syringe module 6F w/syringe to apply to GI800K02
Optional stickers codification
1POCA00 .. ADHESIVE CIRCLE D80 *
NB: … insert two numbers identifying color
Code Color Code Color
15 BLACK  0991 21 GREEN 0872
16 DARK DOVE GREY4933 22 GREEN  0833
17 LIGHT DOVE GREY 1946 23 YELLOW  0041
18 ORANGE  0508 24 RED 0680
19 BLU 4947 25 VIOLET  5948
20 BLU 5946 26 VIOLET 5947
* Code refers to n.4 stickers
                                                                                                                       ENGLISH
0POCH0002  Order Form  SMART TROLLEY                                    1                                       Rev 0   27/05/2015
Smart Trolley Electromedical   MO001STY
Dental staff uses a large amount of electromedical tools during dental procedures.
 The solution is Smart Trolley Electromedical which, with its centralized power supply system, modularity, the
accommodation of bulky pedal commands becomes an indispensable organizational and functional element.
Smart Trolley Electromedical can be fitted with a physiological pole holder. The perfect surgical trolley by your side that
once set up provides operators with anything they need.
Composed by:
N°1 STRUCTURE SMART TROLLEY
N°2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
N°1 RHEOSTAT HOLDER BASE
N°1 SMOOTH TRAY 1M  EPTA
Optional:
N°1 ELECTRIFICATION KIT  (ref.2STYA0039)
N°1 HANDPIECE AND PHISIOLOGICAL
SOLUTION HOLDER (Ref. 2STYA0040)
Two reclining shelves with lowered plane for
better containment.
Foldaway wiring  panel easily removable.
Lowered rheostat base holder with slots for
wiring.
Smart Trolley Intraoperative MO002STY
Any operating area needs to provide operators with what they need, repeatedly and independently. This is all
encapsulated in the Intraoperative SmartTrolley: when it is not being used, everything remains hidden inside. When it is
in use i.e. when removed from its box, it becomes an indispensable tool.
Composed by:
N°1 SMART TROLLEY STRUCTURE
N°1 MODULE DRAWER 1M
N°1 MODULE DRAWER 3M
N°1 SMOOTH TRAY 1M  EPTA
Drawer 1M with tray for
small parts and instruments.
Drawer 3M with tray for small parts and
instruments and additional space assuring
vertical space.
Wide space 3M to store objects and materials
586
85
8
413
20
3
20
0
26
5
523
586 523
29
1